
2023

Neuronautas novos exploradores
do Cérebro

FriThuTueMon 28th 29th 30th 31st 1st

Announcements
& recap

Zoom Lecture:
Vertebrate
Nervous
Systems

Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break

Mission Briefing:
Intro to 
Scientific
Storytelling

Debrief Debrief

Mission Briefing: 
Real Science in
Speculative 
Fiction

Announcements
& recap

Welcome &
Introductions

Debrief

Async Video
Lecture: 
Speculative 
Architectures

Mission Briefing:
Sensory 
Experiences of
Fictional Worlds

Prepare 
presentation of
Chimera Story
Universe

Present 
Chimera Story 
Universe

Debrief

week 1

09:30
/10:00

10:00
/12:30

12:30
/13:30

13:30
/14:30

14:30
/17:00

17:00
/17:30

Zoom Lecture: 
Ethics and 
Philosophy of
Science

Announcements
& recap

Wed

Announcements
& recap

Zoom Lecture:
Cellular
Neurobiology

Mission Briefing:
World Building 
for Speculative
Fiction

World Building
Exercises:
Creation Stories
of the Chimera

World Building
Exercises: 
Chimeran
Science

World Building
Exercises: 
Chimeran 
Art

Mission Briefing:
Character
Building

World Building 
Exercises:
Creating a Sense
of Place

Debrief

FriThuTueMon 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

Announcements
& recap

Intro to 
Tabletop
Roleplaying

Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break

Tabletop
Roleplaying

Debrief Debrief

Tabletop
Roleplaying

Announcements
& recap

Announcements
& recap

Plan final 
presentation
of Chimera
Story Universe

Prepare 
final
presentation

Prepare 
final
presentation

Debrief

week 2

Mission Briefing:
Performance
Art for Scientific
Storytelling 

Announcements
& recap

Wed

Announcements
& recap

Tabletop
Roleplaying

Tabletop 
Roleplaying

Debrief

Tabletop
Roleplaying

Debrief

28 de Agosto a 9 de Setembro de 2023
Este voo terá lugar online e durará duas 
semanas:

Semana 1 - sessões  práticas guiadas 
por uma equipa de contadores de 
histórias científicas. 
Semana 2 - desenvolvimento de uma 
história de ficção em grupo.

Voo Online

10:00
/17:00

Sat 9th

End of program
Dinner & Drinks

Final
presentations
& Graduation
ceremony

10:30
/11:00

11:00
/12:30

12:30
/13:30

13:30
/17:00

17:00
/17:30


