week 1	Mon 28 th	Tue 29 th	Wed 30 th	Thu 31st	Fri st
09:30 /10:00	Welcome & Introductions	Announcements & recap	Announcements & recap	Announcements & recap	Announcements & recap
10:00 /12:30	Zoom Lecture: Vertebrate Nervous Systems	Zoom Lecture: Cellular Neurobiology	Zoom Lecture: Ethics and Philosophy of Science	Async Video Lecture: Speculative Architectures	Prepare presentation of Chimera Story Universe
12:30 /13:30	Lunch break	L <mark>unc</mark> h break	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break
13:30 /14:30	Mission Briefing: Intro to Scientific Storytelling	Mission Briefing: World Building for Speculative Fiction	Mission Briefing: Real Science in Speculative Fiction	Mission Briefing: Sensory Experiences of Fictional Worlds	Present Chimera Story Universe
14:30 /17:00	World Building Exercises: Creation Stories of the Chimera	World Building Exercises: Creating a Sense of Place	World Building Exercises: Chimeran Science	World Building Exercises: Chimeran Art	Mission Briefing: Character Building
17:00	Debrief	Debrief	Debrief	Debrief	Debrief
/17:30		2001101	Boomer	20.50.	DODITION
/17:30 week 2	Mon 4 th	Tue 5 th	wed 6th	Thu 7th	Fri 8 th
•	#th	Eth	Cth E	7th	Oth
week 2	Mon 4th Announcements	Tue 5 th	Wed 6 th	Thu 7th Announcements	Fri 8th Announcements
10:30 /11:00	Mon 4th Announcements & recap Intro to Tabletop	Tue 5th Announcements & recap	Announcements & recap Mission Briefing: Performance Art for Scientific	Thu 7th Announcements & recap Plan final presentation of Chimera	Fri 8th Announcements & recap Prepare final
10:30 /11:00 11:00 /12:30	Announcements & recap Intro to Tabletop Roleplaying	Tue 5th Announcements & recap Tabletop Roleplaying	Announcements & recap Mission Briefing: Performance Art for Scientific Storytelling	Thu 7th Announcements & recap Plan final presentation of Chimera Story Universe	Announcements & recap Prepare final presentation

Voo Online

28 de Agosto a 9 de Setembro de 2023

Este voo terá lugar online e durará duas semanas:

Semana 1 - sessões práticas guiadas por uma equipa de contadores de histórias científicas.

Semana 2 - desenvolvimento de uma história de ficção em grupo.

Final presentations & Graduation ceremony

10:00

/17:00

End of program Dinner & Drinks

